

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4053/2007

SUNIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Amitara Poddar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit. Proof of
notice or unserved cover is not received from respondent no. 4.

Await service.

List the matter on 14.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar